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HEART Conference

HEART EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Buffalo Soldiers 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 856.00 932.50 1024.00

WHODEYVILLE BEAT DOWN 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 5-9 969.50 1009.00 1219.50

Da Boyz 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 5-9 931.00 1087.00 1174.50

Que Dogs 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 5-9 891.50 930.00 1117.00

ACE'S RULE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Steel City Crew 9 5 0 0.643 2-4 9-5 980.50 856.50 1243.50

Dream Team 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 971.50 864.00 1226.50

Bad Boys 7 7 0 0.500 5-1 7-7 1009.50 983.50 1302.50

Dayton's Finest 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 6-8 887.50 1038.00 1145.50

DIAMOND WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Hood Rats 12 2 0 0.857 5-1 12-2 1072.50 918.00 1369.50

The Dawgs 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 10-4 1100.50 884.00 1409.50

Skull Bandits 6 8 0 0.429 1-5 6-8 825.00 884.50 1022.50

Real Deal 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 5-9 930.50 1038.50 1232.00

Total Points
The Dawgs 1409.50

Hood Rats 1369.50

Bad Boys 1302.50

Steel City Crew 1243.50

Real Deal 1232.00

Dream Team 1226.50

WHODEYVILLE BEAT DOWN 1219.50

Da Boyz 1174.50

Dayton's Finest 1145.50

Que Dogs 1117.00

Buffalo Soldiers 1024.00

Skull Bandits 1022.50
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SPADE Conference

SPADE NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

AJ And The Boys 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 10-4 1020.50 918.00 1285.50

RAVENS 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1006.50 909.00 1257.50

BBS 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 1009.50 974.00 1231.00

Jazzy 3 11 0 0.214 1-5 3-11 904.50 1077.50 1118.00

CLUB SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Jetter's 11 3 0 0.786 5-1 11-3 1230.50 919.00 1492.50

Big Unit 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 894.00 904.50 1176.00

Scrubs 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 6-8 825.00 1009.50 1043.00

White Chocolate 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 831.00 978.00 1081.00

JOKERS WILD Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dark Side Is 12 2 0 0.857 5-1 12-2 1102.00 871.00 1400.00

Fantasy God 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 929.00 925.50 1234.00

I WANT ALL OF THE SMOKE! 6 8 0 0.429 1-5 6-8 857.50 927.00 1076.00

Wal-Mart Warriors 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 5-9 850.00 1047.00 1025.00

Total Points
The Jetter's 1492.50

Dark Side Is 1400.00

AJ And The Boys 1285.50

RAVENS 1257.50

Fantasy God 1234.00

BBS 1231.00

Big Unit 1176.00

Jazzy 1118.00

White Chocolate 1081.00

I WANT ALL OF THE SMOKE! 1076.00

Scrubs 1043.00

Wal-Mart Warriors 1025.00
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